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Recettes attendues : 11 Md OMR

Pétrole

Gaz

Revenus hors

hydrocarbures

38,2%

26,4%

9,0%

7,7%

18,7%

Dépenses attendues 11,6 Md OMR

Dépenses civiles

Défense et sécurité

Charge de la dette

Dépenses

d'investissement

Subventions et

autres
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